Commercial vacuum cleaners

Powerful, reliable and easy to use

Suitable for daily indoor cleaning in offices, hotel
rooms, small restaurants, retail outlets and light to medium duty
applications.

DSU product family has four products which are DSU8, DSU10, DSU12
and DSU15. They have different tank capacities, an ergonomic design and

they are easy to service.

DSU12 and DSU15 have an ECO working model to save energy. As
standard, the machine is delivered with the following accessories:
upholstery tool, crevice tool and round dusting brush.

HEPA filter is optional for these machines.

* Easy-to-use: Main switch which can be operated by foot
or hand, cord wrap and hook function, accessory holder,
tube holder and HEPA filter

Simple and user-friendly: High maneuverability making
transport easy

Great value for money: ECO switch which can save

energy in different cleaning situations. High motor power
on 12L and 15L improving cleaning efficiency
High quality construction

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Upholstery Nozzle

* UPHOLSTERY TOOL 32MM

Crevice Nozzle

/ CREVICE TOOL 32MM

Combination Nozzle

L NOZZLE FLOOR COMBI 32MM

Vacuum Hose and Connection

@ HOSE 2M 32MM

Viper Accessory

o E-COATING IRON SUCTION TUBE ASSEMBLY

DSU series

Picture shown may not represent model quoted

DSU8-EU1 8L DSU8-UK1 8L

Ref. o Min.  DSUISARS " DRYVAC DRY VAC
-no. equired WITH HEPA  WITH HEPA
ARGENTINA FILTER FILTER
VA81227 0 . .
VA20805-001 0 . . .
VA81749 0 . . .
VA81232 0 . . .
VA81373 0 . . .

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

Powerful, reliable and easy to use

Included accessories

Other

HEPA FILTER H13

{

ROUND BRUSH 32MM

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Upholstery Nozzle

* UPHOLSTERY TOOL 32MM

Crevice Nozzle

/ CREVICE TOOL 32MM

Combination Nozzle

L NOZZLE FLOOR COMBI 32MM

Vacuum Hose and Connection

0/ HOSE 2M 32MM

Viper Accessory

o

Other

% HEPA FILTER H13

E-COATING IRON SUCTION TUBE ASSEMBLY

Ref. no.

VA85065

VA81226

Ref. no.

VA81227

VA20805-001

VA81749

VA81232

VA81373

VA85065

Min.
required

Min.
required

DSU15-ARG
DRY VAC-
ARGENTINA

DSU10-EU1

10L DRY VAC

WITH HEPA
FILTER

DSUS8-EU1 8L
DRY VAC
WITH HEPA
FILTER

DSU10-UK1

10L DRY VAC

WITH HEPA
FILTER

DSU series

DSU8-UK1 8L
DRY VAC
WITH HEPA
FILTER

DSU12-EU1

12L DRY VAC

WITH HEPA
FILTER

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

Powerful, reliable and easy to use

Included accessories

ROUND BRUSH 32MM

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Upholstery Nozzle

* UPHOLSTERY TOOL 32MM

Crevice Nozzle

/ CREVICE TOOL 32MM

Combination Nozzle

L NOZZLE FLOOR COMBI 32MM

Vacuum Hose and Connection

@ HOSE 2M 32MM

Viper Accessory

.~~~ E-COATING IRON SUCTION TUBE ASSEMBLY

HEPA FILTER H13

{

ROUND BRUSH 32MM

Ref. no.

VA81226

Ref. no.

VA81227

VA20805-001

VA81749

VA81232

VA81373

VA85065

VA81226

Min.
required

Min.
required

DSU10-EU1

10L DRY VAC

WITH HEPA
FILTER

DSU12-UK1

12L DRY VAC

WITH HEPA
FILTER

DSU10-UK1

10L DRY VAC

WITH HEPA
FILTER

DSU15-EU1

15L DRY VAC

WITH HEPA
FILTER

DSU series

DSU12-EU1

12L DRY VAC

WITH HEPA
FILTER

DSU15-UK1

15L DRY VAC

WITH HEPA
FILTER

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

Powerful, reliable and easy to use

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Upholstery Nozzle

* UPHOLSTERY TOOL 32MM

Crevice Nozzle

/ CREVICE TOOL 32MM

Combination Nozzle

L NOZZLE FLOOR COMBI 32MM

Vacuum Hose and Connection

@ HOSE 2M 32MM

Viper Accessory

e E-COATING IRON SUCTION TUBE ASSEMBLY

HEPA FILTER H13

{

ROUND BRUSH 32MM

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Tube holder

Low working sound level

Easy-to-carry handle

DSU series

Min.
Ref. no. required ZEF10HEPA
VA81227 0
VA20805-001 0
VA81749 0 .
VA81232 0
VA81373 0
VA85065 0
VA81226 0

DSU8-EU1 8L DRY DSU8-UK1 8L DRY

DSU1S-ARG DRY  VAC WITHHEPA ~ VAC WITH HEPA

VAC-ARGENTINA FILTER FILTER
50000377 50000510 50000511
[ ] ] ()
[ ] (] ()
L] o o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

Powerful, reliable and easy to use

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Tube holder
Low working sound level

Easy-to-carry handle

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Tube holder
Low working sound level

Easy-to-carry handle

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Tube holder
Low working sound level

Easy-to-carry handle

Technical specifications

Voltage (V)
Frequency (Hz)
Rated power (W)

Suction power end of tube (W)

Airflow (I/min.)
Vacuum (mm H20)

Sound pressure level (dB(A))

Cable length (m)

Tank capacity (1)

Length x width x height (cm)

Net weight (kg)

DSU10-EU1 10L
DRY VAC WITH
HEPA FILTER

50000513

DSU12-UK1 12L
DRY VAC WITH
HEPA FILTER

50000516

DSU15-ARG DRY
VAC-ARGENTINA

220-240
50-60
1200

1834/1267(ECO)
2300/1600(ECO)
65/60(ECO)
10
15
38.8X37.4X47.5
5.65

DSU10-UK1 10L
DRY VAC WITH
HEPA FILTER

50000514

DSU15-EU1 15L
DRY VAC WITH
HEPA FILTER

50000517

DSU8-EU1 8L DRY
VAC WITH HEPA
FILTER
220-240
50-60

880

1834
2200
65
8
8
35.8X34.2X47.5
5

DSU series

DSU12-EU1 12L
DRY VAC WITH
HEPA FILTER

50000515

DSU15-UK1 15L
DRY VAC WITH
HEPA FILTER

50000518

ZEF10HEPA

50000505

DSU8-UK1 8L DRY
VAC WITH HEPA
FILTER
220-240
50-60

880

1834
2200
65
8
8
35.8X34.2X47.5
5

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

Powerful, reliable and easy to use

Technical specifications

Voltage (V)

Frequency (Hz)

Rated power (W)

Suction power end of tube (W)
Airflow (I/min.)

Vacuum (mm H20)

Sound pressure level (dB(A))
Cable length (m)

Tank capacity (I)

Length x width x height (cm)
Net weight (kg)

Technical specifications

Voltage (V)

Frequency (Hz)

Rated power (W)

Suction power end of tube (W)
Airflow (I/min.)

Vacuum (mm H20)

Sound pressure level (dB(A))
Cable length (m)

Tank capacity (I)

Length x width x height (cm)
Net weight (kg)

Technical specifications
Voltage (V)

Frequency (Hz)

Rated power (W)

Suction power end of tube (W)
Airflow (I/min.)

Vacuum (mm H20)

Sound pressure level (dB(A))
Cable length (m)

Tank capacity (I)

Length x width x height (cm)

DSU10-EU1 10L
DRY VAC WITH
HEPA FILTER
220-240
50-60

880

1834
2200
65
8
10
35.8X34.2X47.5
52

DSU12-UK1 12L
DRY VAC WITH
HEPA FILTER
220-240
50-60

880

1834/1267(ECO)
2200/1600(ECO)
65/60(ECO)
10
12
38.8X37.4X47.5
55

DSU10-UK1 10L
DRY VAC WITH
HEPA FILTER
220-240
50-60

880

1834
2200
65
8
10
35.8X34.2X47.5
5.2

DSU15-EU1 15L
DRY VAC WITH
HEPA FILTER
220-240
50-60

880

1834/1267(ECO)
2200/1600(ECO)
65/60(ECO)
10
15
38.8X37.4X47.5
5.7

DSU series

DSU12-EU1 12L
DRY VAC WITH
HEPA FILTER
220-240
50-60

880

1834/1267(ECO)
2200/1600(ECO)
65/60(ECO)
10
12
38.8X37.4X47.5
5.5

DSU15-UK1 15L
DRY VAC WITH
HEPA FILTER
220-240
50-60

880

1834/1267(ECO)
2200/1600(ECO)
65/60(ECO)
10
15
38.8X37.4X47.5
5.7

ZEF10HEPA

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

Powerful, reliable and easy to use

Technical specifications

Net weight (kg)

® Standard equipment, © Supplementary accessories, & Mountable equipment
Accessories

Crevice Nozzle

CREVICE TOOL 32MM

\

Other

HEPA FILTER H13

ROUND BRUSH 32MM

C W

Upholstery Nozzle

UPHOLSTERY TOOL 32MM

A

Vacuum Hose and Connection

HOSE 2M 32MM

0

Viper Accessory

=" E-COATING IRON SUCTION TUBE ASSEMBLY

DUST BAG MICROFIBER 8L 10PCS

DUST BAG MICROFIBER 10L 10PCS

DUST BAG MICROFIBER 12L 10PCS

DSU series

ZEF10HEPA

DSU8-EU1 8L DSU8-UK1 8L

Ref. o Min.  DSUISARS " DRYVAC DRY VAC
-no. equired WITH HEPA  WITH HEPA
ARGENTINA FILTER FILTER
VA20805-001 0 . . .
VA85065 0 . . 5
VA81226 0 . . 5
VA81227 0 o . .
VA81232 0 . . .
VA81373 0 . . 5
VA81397-P10 0 o o

VA81398-P10 0

VA81399-P10 0

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

Powerful, reliable and easy to use

Accessories

DUST BAG MICROFIBER 15L 10PCS
a DUST BAG WASHABLE 8L
DUST BAG WASHABLE 10L
DUST BAG WASHABLE 12L

DUST BAG WASHABLE 15L

Combination Nozzle

NOZZLE FLOOR COMBI 32MM

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
Accessories

Crevice Nozzle

/ CREVICE TOOL 32MM

Other

% HEPA FILTER H13

ROUND BRUSH 32MM

Upholstery Nozzle

DSU series

DSU15-ARG = DSUSB-EU1 8L DSU8-UK1 8L

Min. DRYVAC  DRY VAC
Ref.no. required = \DRENAC,  WITHHEPA  WITH HEPA
FILTER FILTER
VA81400-P10 0 o
VA81408 0 o °
VA81409 0
VA81410 0
VA81411 0 o
VA81749 0 . . .
DSU10-EU1  DSU10-UK1  DSU12-EU1
Ref. o Min.  10L DRY VAC 10LDRY VAC 12L DRY VAC
"0 required WITHHEPA ~ WITHHEPA  WITH HEPA
FILTER FILTER FILTER
VA20805-001 0 . . .
VAB5065 0 . . .
VA81226 0 . . .

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

Powerful, reliable and easy to use

Accessories

* UPHOLSTERY TOOL 32MM

Vacuum Hose and Connection

@ HOSE 2M 32MM

Viper Accessory

_==Z~"  E-COATING IRON SUCTION TUBE ASSEMBLY

DUST BAG MICROFIBER 8L 10PCS

DUST BAG MICROFIBER 10L 10PCS

DUST BAG MICROFIBER 12L 10PCS

DUST BAG MICROFIBER 15L 10PCS
a DUST BAG WASHABLE 8L
DUST BAG WASHABLE 10L
DUST BAG WASHABLE 12L

DUST BAG WASHABLE 15L

Combination Nozzle

Ref. no.

VA81227

VA81232

VA81373

VA81397-P10

VA81398-P10

VA81399-P10

VA81400-P10

VA81408

VA81409

VA81410

VA81411

DSU series

DSU10-EU1 DSU10-UK1 DSU12-EU1
Min. 10L DRY VAC | 10L DRY VAC 12L DRY VAC
required =~ WITH HEPA WITH HEPA WITH HEPA
FILTER FILTER FILTER

0 . . .
0 . ° °
0 . ° °
0

0 o o

0 o
0

0

0 o o

0 o
0

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

Powerful, reliable and easy to use

Accessories

NOZZLE FLOOR COMBI 32MM

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
Accessories

Crevice Nozzle

CREVICE TOOL 32MM

\

Other

HEPA FILTER H13

ROUND BRUSH 32MM

C W

Upholstery Nozzle

UPHOLSTERY TOOL 32MM

A

Vacuum Hose and Connection

HOSE 2M 32MM

0

Viper Accessory

o E-COATING IRON SUCTION TUBE ASSEMBLY

DUST BAG MICROFIBER 8L 10PCS

DUST BAG MICROFIBER 10L 10PCS

Ref. no.

VA81749

Ref. no.

VA20805-001

VA85065

VA81226

VA81227

VA81232

VA81373

VA81397-P10

VA81398-P10

Min.
required

Min.
required

DSU10-EU1

10L DRY VAC

WITH HEPA
FILTER

DSU12-UK1

12L DRY VAC

WITH HEPA
FILTER

DSU10-UK1

10L DRY VAC

WITH HEPA
FILTER

DSU15-EU1

15L DRY VAC

WITH HEPA
FILTER

DSU series

DSU12-EU1

12L DRY VAC

WITH HEPA
FILTER

DSU15-UK1

15L DRY VAC

WITH HEPA
FILTER

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

Powerful, reliable and easy to use

Accessories

DUST BAG MICROFIBER 12L 10PCS

DUST BAG MICROFIBER 15L 10PCS
a DUST BAG WASHABLE 8L
DUST BAG WASHABLE 10L
DUST BAG WASHABLE 12L

DUST BAG WASHABLE 15L

Combination Nozzle

NOZZLE FLOOR COMBI 32MM

® Standard equipment, O Supplementary accessories, & Mountable equipment
Accessories

Crevice Nozzle

/ CREVICE TOOL 32MM

Other

% HEPA FILTER H13

ROUND BRUSH 32MM

DSU series

DSU12-UK1 DSU15-EU1 DSU15-UK1
Min. 12L DRY VAC | 15L DRY VAC 15L DRY VAC

Ref. no. requred WITHHEPA = WITHHEPA = WITH HEPA
FILTER FILTER FILTER
VA81399-P10 0 o
VA81400-P10 0 o o
VA81408 0
VA81409 0
VA81410 0 o
VA81411 0 o o
VA81749 0 o . .
Ref. no. regﬂdﬂ'ed ZEF10HEPA
VA20805-001 0
VA85065 0
VA81226 0

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Commercial vacuum cleaners DSU series

Powerful, reliable and easy to use

Min.

required ZEF10HEPA

Accessories Ref. no.

Upholstery Nozzle

* UPHOLSTERY TOOL 32MM VA81227 0

Vacuum Hose and Connection

@ HOSE 2M 32MM VA81232 0

Viper Accessory
t.,;-/-_;;;'f:;" E-COATING IRON SUCTION TUBE ASSEMBLY VA81373 0
Bag
DUST BAG MICROFIBER 8L 10PCS VA81397-P10 0
O
DUST BAG MICROFIBER 10L 10PCS VA81398-P10 0

DUST BAG MICROFIBER 12L 10PCS VA81399-P10 0

o]
DUST BAG MICROFIBER 15L 10PCS VA81400-P10 0
a DUST BAG WASHABLE 8L VA81408 0
DUST BAG WASHABLE 10L VA81409 0
DUST BAG WASHABLE 12L VA81410 0
DUST BAG WASHABLE 15L VA81411 0

Combination Nozzle

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Commercial vacuum cleaners DSU series

Powerful, reliable and easy to use

Min.

required ZEF10HEPA

Accessories Ref. no.

NOZZLE FLOOR COMBI 32MM VA81749 0 o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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