Suitable for daily indoor cleaning in offices, hotel rooms, small restaurants, retail outlets and light to medium duty applications.

DSU product family has four products which are DSU8, DSU10, DSU12 and DSU15. They have different tank capacities, an ergonomic design and they are easy to service.

DSU12 and DSU15 have an ECO working model to save energy. As standard, the machine is delivered with the following accessories: upholstery tool, crevice tool and round dusting brush. HEPA filter is optional for these machines.

- Easy-to-use: Main switch which can be operated by foot or hand, cord wrap and hook function, accessory holder, tube holder and HEPA filter
- Simple and user-friendly: High maneuverability making transport easy
- Great value for money: ECO switch which can save energy in different cleaning situations. High motor power on 12L and 15L improving cleaning efficiency
- High quality construction

Standard equipment



Picture shown may not represent model quoted

 Standard equipment 						
	Included accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	DSU15-ARG DRY VAC- ARGENTINA	DSU8-EU1 8L DRY VAC WITH HEPA FILTER	DSU8-UK1 8L DRY VAC WITH HEPA FILTER
Upholstery No	ozzle					
4	UPHOLSTERY TOOL 32MM	VA81227	0		•	•
Crevice Nozz	le					
	CREVICE TOOL 32MM	VA20805-001	0	•	•	•
Combination	Nozzle					
	NOZZLE FLOOR COMBI 32MM	VA81749	0	•	•	•
Vacuum Hose	e and Connection					
6	HOSE 2M 32MM	VA81232	0	•	•	•
Viper Access	Viper Accessory					
	E-COATING IRON SUCTION TUBE ASSEMBLY	VA81373	0	•	•	•



All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

	Included accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	DSU15-ARG DRY VAC- ARGENTINA	DSU8-EU1 8L DRY VAC WITH HEPA FILTER	DSU8-UK1 8L DRY VAC WITH HEPA FILTER
Other						
	HEPA FILTER H13	VA85065	0	•	•	•
	ROUND BRUSH 32MM	VA81226	0	•	•	•

Standard equipment

	Included accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	DSU10-EU1 10L DRY VAC WITH HEPA FILTER	DSU10-UK1 10L DRY VAC WITH HEPA FILTER	DSU12-EU1 12L DRY VAC WITH HEPA FILTER
Upholstery No	ozzle					
4	UPHOLSTERY TOOL 32MM	VA81227	0	•	•	•
Crevice Nozz	le					
	CREVICE TOOL 32MM	VA20805-001	0	•	•	•
Combination	Nozzle			~	~	
	NOZZLE FLOOR COMBI 32MM	VA81749	0	•	•	•
Vacuum Hose	e and Connection					
6	HOSE 2M 32MM	VA81232	0	•	•	•
Viper Access	ory					
	E-COATING IRON SUCTION TUBE ASSEMBLY	VA81373	0	•	•	•
Other						
	HEPA FILTER H13	VA85065	0	•	•	•



Included accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	DSU10-EU1 10L DRY VAC WITH HEPA FILTER	DSU10-UK1 10L DRY VAC WITH HEPA FILTER	DSU12-EU1 12L DRY VAC WITH HEPA FILTER
ROUND BRUSH 32MM	VA81226	0	•	•	•

Standard equipment

	Included accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	DSU12-UK1 12L DRY VAC WITH HEPA FILTER	DSU15-EU1 15L DRY VAC WITH HEPA FILTER	DSU15-UK1 15L DRY VAC WITH HEPA FILTER
Upholstery N	ozzle	1				
4	UPHOLSTERY TOOL 32MM	VA81227	0	•	•	•
Crevice Nozz	le	1				
	CREVICE TOOL 32MM	VA20805-001	0	•	•	•
Combination	Nozzle					
	NOZZLE FLOOR COMBI 32MM	VA81749	0	•	•	•
Vacuum Hos	e and Connection					
6	HOSE 2M 32MM	VA81232	0	•	•	•
Viper Access	ory	1				
	E-COATING IRON SUCTION TUBE ASSEMBLY	VA81373	0	•	•	•
Other						
	HEPA FILTER H13	VA85065	0	•	•	•
	ROUND BRUSH 32MM	VA81226	0	•	•	•



Standard equipment

	Included accessories		Ref. no.	Min. required	ZEF10HEPA
Upholstery No	ozzle		1		
4	UPHOLSTERY TOOL 32MM		VA81227	0	
Crevice Nozz	le		1		
	CREVICE TOOL 32MM		VA20805-001	0	
Combination	Nozzle			1	
	NOZZLE FLOOR COMBI 32MM		VA81749	0	•
Vacuum Hose	e and Connection				
6	HOSE 2M 32MM		VA81232	0	
Viper Access	ory				
	E-COATING IRON SUCTION TUBE ASSEMBLY		VA81373	0	
Other					
	HEPA FILTER H13		VA85065	0	
	ROUND BRUSH 32MM		VA81226	0	
Model		DSU15-ARG DRY VAC-ARGENTINA	DSU8-EU1 8L VAC WITH HE FILTER	DRY DSU EPA VA	J8-UK1 8L DRY C WITH HEPA FILTER
Ref. no.		50000377	50000510		50000511
PRODUCT F	EATURES				
Tube holder		•	•		•
Low working	sound level	•	•		•
Easy-to-carry	handle	•	•		•



Model	DSU10-EU1 10L DRY VAC WITH HEPA FILTER	DSU10-UK1 10L DRY VAC WITH HEPA FILTER	DSU12-EU1 12L DRY VAC WITH HEPA FILTER
Ref. no.	50000513	50000514	50000515
PRODUCT FEATURES			
Tube holder	•	•	•
Low working sound level	•	•	•
Easy-to-carry handle	•	•	•
Model	DSU12-UK1 12L DRY VAC WITH HEPA FILTER	DSU15-EU1 15L DRY VAC WITH HEPA FILTER	DSU15-UK1 15L DRY VAC WITH HEPA FILTER
Ref. no.	50000516	50000517	50000518
PRODUCT FEATURES			
Tube holder	•	•	•
Low working sound level	•	•	•
Easy-to-carry handle	•	•	•
Model			ZEF10HEPA
Ref. no.			50000505
PRODUCT FEATURES			
Tube holder			
Low working sound level			
Easy-to-carry handle			
Technical specifications	DSU15-ARG DRY VAC-ARGENTINA	DSU8-EU1 8L DRY VAC WITH HEPA FILTER	DSU8-UK1 8L DRY VAC WITH HEPA FILTER
Voltage (V)	220-240	220-240	220-240
Frequency (Hz)	50-60	50-60	50-60
Rated power (W)	1200	880	880
Suction power end of tube (W)			
Airflow (I/min.)	1834/1267(ECO)	1834	1834
Vacuum (mm H2O)	2300/1600(ECO)	2200	2200
Sound pressure level (dB(A))	65/60(ECO)	65	65
Cable length (m)	10	8	8
Tank capacity (I)	15	8	8
Length x width x height (cm)	38.8X37.4X47.5	35.8X34.2X47.5	35.8X34.2X47.5
Net weight (kg)	5.65	5	5



Technical specifications	DSU10-EU1 10L DRY VAC WITH HEPA FILTER	DSU10-UK1 10L DRY VAC WITH HEPA FILTER	DSU12-EU1 12L DRY VAC WITH HEPA FILTER
Voltage (V)	220-240	220-240	220-240
Frequency (Hz)	50-60	50-60	50-60
Rated power (W)	880	880	880
Suction power end of tube (W)			
Airflow (I/min.)	1834	1834	1834/1267(ECO)
Vacuum (mm H2O)	2200	2200	2200/1600(ECO)
Sound pressure level (dB(A))	65	65	65/60(ECO)
Cable length (m)	8	8	10
Tank capacity (I)	10	10	12
Length x width x height (cm)	35.8X34.2X47.5	35.8X34.2X47.5	38.8X37.4X47.5
Net weight (kg)	5.2	5.2	5.5
Technical specifications	DSU12-UK1 12L DRY VAC WITH HEPA FILTER	DSU15-EU1 15L DRY VAC WITH HEPA FILTER	DSU15-UK1 15L DRY VAC WITH HEPA FILTER
Voltage (V)	220-240	220-240	220-240
Frequency (Hz)	50-60	50-60	50-60
Rated power (W)	880	880	880
Suction power end of tube (W)			
Airflow (I/min.)	1834/1267(ECO)	1834/1267(ECO)	1834/1267(ECO)
Vacuum (mm H2O)	2200/1600(ECO)	2200/1600(ECO)	2200/1600(ECO)
Sound pressure level (dB(A))	65/60(ECO)	65/60(ECO)	65/60(ECO)
Cable length (m)	10	10	10
Tank capacity (I)	12	15	15
Length x width x height (cm)	38.8X37.4X47.5	38.8X37.4X47.5	38.8X37.4X47.5
Net weight (kg)	5.5	5.7	5.7
Technical specifications			ZEF10HEPA

Technical specifications

ZEF10HEPA

Voltage (V) Frequency (Hz) Rated power (W) Suction power end of tube (W) Airflow (I/min.) Vacuum (mm H2O) Sound pressure level (dB(A)) Cable length (m) Tank capacity (I) Length x width x height (cm)



Technical specifications ZEF10HEPA Net weight (kg)

	, ~ Supplementary accessories, ~ mountable equipment					
	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	DSU15-ARG DRY VAC- ARGENTINA	DSU8-EU1 8L DRY VAC WITH HEPA FILTER	DSU8-UK1 8L DRY VAC WITH HEPA FILTER
Crevice Nozz	le					
	CREVICE TOOL 32MM	VA20805-001	0	•	•	•
Other						
	HEPA FILTER H13	VA85065	0	•	•	•
	ROUND BRUSH 32MM	VA81226	0	•	•	•
Upholstery No	ozzle				,	
4	UPHOLSTERY TOOL 32MM	VA81227	0	0	•	•
Vacuum Hose	e and Connection	1	1		1	
6	HOSE 2M 32MM	VA81232	0	•	•	•
Viper Access	ory	1	1		1	
	E-COATING IRON SUCTION TUBE ASSEMBLY	VA81373	0	•	•	•
Bag						
	DUST BAG MICROFIBER 8L 10PCS	VA81397-P10	0		0	0
HEPLAN	DUST BAG MICROFIBER 10L 10PCS	VA81398-P10	0			
A	DUST BAG MICROFIBER 12L 10PCS	VA81399-P10	0			



16616

	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	DSU15-ARG DRY VAC- ARGENTINA	DSU8-EU1 8L DRY VAC WITH HEPA FILTER	DSU8-UK1 8L DRY VAC WITH HEPA FILTER
NEPA-10L	DUST BAG MICROFIBER 15L 10PCS	VA81400-P10	0	0		
	DUST BAG WASHABLE 8L	VA81408	0		0	0
	DUST BAG WASHABLE 10L	VA81409	0			
	DUST BAG WASHABLE 12L	VA81410	0			
	DUST BAG WASHABLE 15L	VA81411	0	0		
Combination	Nozzle					
	NOZZLE FLOOR COMBI 32MM	VA81749	0	•	•	•

ullet Standard equipment, $^{\bigcirc}$ Supplementary accessories, $^{\square}$ Mountable equipment

	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	DSU10-EU1 10L DRY VAC WITH HEPA FILTER	DSU10-UK1 10L DRY VAC WITH HEPA FILTER	DSU12-EU1 12L DRY VAC WITH HEPA FILTER
Crevice Nozz	le					
	CREVICE TOOL 32MM	VA20805-001	0	•	•	•
Other						
	HEPA FILTER H13	VA85065	0	•	•	•
	ROUND BRUSH 32MM	VA81226	0	•	•	•
Upholstery No	ozzle					



	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	DSU10-EU1 10L DRY VAC WITH HEPA FILTER	DSU10-UK1 10L DRY VAC WITH HEPA FILTER	DSU12-EU1 12L DRY VAC WITH HEPA FILTER
4	UPHOLSTERY TOOL 32MM	VA81227	0	•	•	•
Vacuum Hose	and Connection					
6	HOSE 2M 32MM	VA81232	0	•	•	•
Viper Accesso	bry					
	E-COATING IRON SUCTION TUBE ASSEMBLY	VA81373	0	٠	•	•
Bag		1				
	DUST BAG MICROFIBER 8L 10PCS	VA81397-P10	0			
HEPA-14L	DUST BAG MICROFIBER 10L 10PCS	VA81398-P10	0	0	0	
A	DUST BAG MICROFIBER 12L 10PCS	VA81399-P10	0			0
KREPACIO.	DUST BAG MICROFIBER 15L 10PCS	VA81400-P10	0			
	DUST BAG WASHABLE 8L	VA81408	0			
	DUST BAG WASHABLE 10L	VA81409	0	O	O	
	DUST BAG WASHABLE 12L	VA81410	0			0
	DUST BAG WASHABLE 15L	VA81411	0			
Combination N	Nozzle					



Accessories		Ref. no.	Min. required	DSU10-EU1 10L DRY VAC WITH HEPA FILTER	DSU10-UK1 10L DRY VAC WITH HEPA FILTER	DSU12-EU1 12L DRY VAC WITH HEPA FILTER
	NOZZLE FLOOR COMBI 32MM	VA81749	0	•	•	•

ullet Standard equipment, $^{\bigcirc}$ Supplementary accessories, $^{\square}$ Mountable equipment

	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	DSU12-UK1 12L DRY VAC WITH HEPA FILTER	DSU15-EU1 15L DRY VAC WITH HEPA FILTER	DSU15-UK1 15L DRY VAC WITH HEPA FILTER
Crevice Nozzle						
	CREVICE TOOL 32MM	VA20805-001	0	•	•	•
Other						
	HEPA FILTER H13	VA85065	0	•	•	•
	ROUND BRUSH 32MM	VA81226	0	•	•	•
Upholstery No	ozzle					
4	UPHOLSTERY TOOL 32MM	VA81227	0	•	•	•
Vacuum Hose and Connection						
6	HOSE 2M 32MM	VA81232	0	•	•	•
Viper Access	ory					
	E-COATING IRON SUCTION TUBE ASSEMBLY	VA81373	0	•	•	•
Bag						
	DUST BAG MICROFIBER 8L 10PCS	VA81397-P10	0			
HEPJerd	DUST BAG MICROFIBER 10L 10PCS	VA81398-P10	0			



	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	DSU12-UK1 12L DRY VAC WITH HEPA FILTER	DSU15-EU1 15L DRY VAC WITH HEPA FILTER	DSU15-UK1 15L DRY VAC WITH HEPA FILTER
ā	DUST BAG MICROFIBER 12L 10PCS	VA81399-P10	0	0		
KEFA-10.	DUST BAG MICROFIBER 15L 10PCS	VA81400-P10	0		0	O
	DUST BAG WASHABLE 8L	VA81408	0			
	DUST BAG WASHABLE 10L	VA81409	0			
a	DUST BAG WASHABLE 12L	VA81410	0	0		
	DUST BAG WASHABLE 15L	VA81411	0		0	O
Combination Nozzle						
	NOZZLE FLOOR COMBI 32MM	VA81749	0	•	•	•

ullet Standard equipment, $^{\bigcirc}$ Supplementary accessories, $^{\square}$ Mountable equipment

	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	ZEF10HEPA
Crevice Nozz	le			
	CREVICE TOOL 32MM	VA20805-001	0	
Other				
	HEPA FILTER H13	VA85065	0	
	ROUND BRUSH 32MM	VA81226	0	



Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	ZEF10HEPA
pholstery Nozzle			
UPHOLSTERY TOOL 32MM	VA81227	0	
acuum Hose and Connection			
HOSE 2M 32MM	VA81232	0	
per Accessory			
E-COATING IRON SUCTION TUBE ASSEMBLY	VA81373	0	
ag			
DUST BAG MICROFIBER 8L 10PCS	VA81397-P10	0	
DUST BAG MICROFIBER 10L 10PCS	VA81398-P10	0	
DUST BAG MICROFIBER 12L 10PCS	VA81399-P10	0	
DUST BAG MICROFIBER 15L 10PCS	VA81400-P10	0	
DUST BAG WASHABLE 8L	VA81408	0	
DUST BAG WASHABLE 10L	VA81409	0	
UIST BAG WASHABLE 12L	VA81410	0	
DUST BAG WASHABLE 15L	VA81411	0	
ombination Nozzle			



Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	ZEF10HEPA
NOZZLE FLOOR COMBI 32MM	VA81749	0	•

